CUP 2013

Qualirunde

Name

Schumacher Hans
Ferrara Claudio

Chopard Thomas
Chopard Rene

Schumacher Walter
Wicki Sascha

Vogt Manuela
Hossle Michael

Haussener Peter
Brehm Jasmin
Mattana Bruno

Pkt

57
56

54
54

53
53

52
52

51 out
51 out
46 out

1/4 Final
Name
Schumacher Hans

Ferrara Claudio

Chopard Thomas
Chopard Rene
Schumacher Walter
Wicki Sascha

Vogt Manuela
Hossle Michael

Pkt
52
50

53
56

54
55

57
56

1/2 Final
Name

Schumacher Hans
Chopard Rene

Wicki Sascha
Vogt Manuela

Pkt

55
48

57
57

kleiner Final

Name

Vogt Manuela
Chopard Rene

Pkt Rang
56 4
58 3

grosser Final

Name

Wicki Sascha
Schumacher Hans

Pkt Rang

55
53

1
2



